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ISIN: DEOO0A3CNK42

Overview

2024/06/28 17:36:10

Price
3.195 EUR

Difference

General attributes
ISIN
Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data
Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open
High
Low
Close (prev. day)
VWAP
Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

© -0.16%(-0.01)

DEOOOA3CNK42
YOU

Xetra

EUR
IT-Technology
Stock

556 EUR
GERMANY DAX

3.25 EUR
3.285 EUR
3.185 EUR

3.20 EUR

3.2167 EUR
80,398
258,615.96
156

20,158

15
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market
Date

2024/06/24 =
2024/06/21 )
2024/06/21 2=
2024/06/21 ]
2024/06/14 g

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich

Equity Weekly

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Global Equity Ratings

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=226233622
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=DE000A3CNK42&ID_NOTATION=
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=DE000A3CNK42&ID_NOTATION=
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394337
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=661d9f671d33d7643d00cd97d16b90765ca59accbd820ac52a446b169157406a&idfile=60574&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60574%2F2024-06-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=75aee070f8dacb878&time=1719785751&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394157
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=741ff3fafc126ddb43ebcd59941f0898f89a69d8bf85912f1317c1a2099dab98&idfile=60566&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60566%2F2024-06-21%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=d0c8e2eb007d88195&time=1719785751&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=474363089ba12ed46c4b074cfa33d24155990c98d9883718f811e1026c268206&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=bcd6376a7aa81bfb5&time=1719785751&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394125
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=875bcba9f05762175f24fb289b95d126d0e50a2fc01e566e39933de39519ef45&idfile=60564&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60564%2F2024-06-21%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=0a53ef734f89d09c5&time=1719785751&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393361
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8d5267082317f12b329cbdb4a778a481e3bfd25732b1d7eeb9d204d7bb60d410&idfile=60534&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60534%2F2024-06-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=531aab5588f2964b6&time=1719785751&tool=RSC
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Details

2024/06/28 17:36:10

Price
3.195 EUR
Difference © -0.16%(-0.01)
General attributes
ISIN DEOOOA3CNK42
Symbol YOU
Exchange Xetra
Currency EUR
Sector IT-Technology
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 556 EUR
Benchmark GERMANY DAX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) -
Ask (Ask size) -
Open 3.25 EUR
High 3.285 EUR
Low 3.185 EUR
Close (prev. day) 3.20 EUR
VWAP 3.2167 EUR
Volume (pcs) 80,398
Trading volume 258,615.96
Number of trades 156
Last size 20,158
Performance and Risk
6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -25.34% -32.06% -87.83%
Perf (abs.) -1.08 -1.50 -22.88
Beta 1.21 1.80 1.45
Volatility 42.77 53.52 54.76
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)
@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Xetra 2024/06/ 17:36 3.195 EUR
28

Tradegate 2024/06/ 22:26 3.20 EUR
28

Stuttgart 2024/06/ 21:55 3.155 EUR
28

Munich 2024/06/ 08:01 3.235 EUR
28

London Stock 2022/03/

Trading volume

(mio.)
0.26

0.09
0.01

0.00

14:57 12.7383 EUR 0.18

3.234 EUR (111,401)
3.629 EUR (103,725)
4.084 EUR (82,890)
4.615 EUR (90,066)
5.140 EUR (2024/05/07)
3.100 EUR (2024/06/25)
6.795 EUR (2023/07/13)
3.100 EUR (2024/06/25)

Number of
trades

156

30

63
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ISIN=DE000A3CNK42
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=342226125
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=342226123
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=342226127
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=342290185
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ERSTE

Group

Exchange

Hanover

Hamburg

Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

01

2024/06/
28

2024/06/
28

2024/06/
28

2024/06/
28

2024/06/
28

08:16

08:16

08:43

19:31

08:01

3.16 EUR

3.16 EUR

3.24 EUR

3.16 EUR

3.16 EUR

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=342290185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=341607330
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=342118851
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=331882252
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=342226128
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=342226126

ABOUT YOU HOLDING SE NPV

Company profile

Company Logo

Contact Details

ABOUT YOU HOLDING SE

Domstrasse 10 - 20095 Hamburg
Telefon: +49-40-638569-0

Fax: +

E-mail: info@aboutyou.de

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Hannes
Wiese

Sebastian
Betz

Tarek Mdller

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Sebastian
Klauke

André
Schwammlein

Christian
Leybold

Christina
Johansson

Niels Jacobsen

Petra Scharner-
Wolff

Chairman of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board
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mailto:info@aboutyou.de
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